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Here you will find the menu of La Salsa Grill in Carson City. At the moment, there are 19 menus and drinks on
the list. La Salsa Grill Restaurant in Carson City, NV, offers a delightful experience with its vibrant Mexican
cuisine, boasting an average rating of 3.9 stars. Be sure to join us today from 11:30 AM to 8:30 PM to savor our
flavorful dishes. To ensure you have a table waiting, feel free to call ahead at (775) 267-1400. Our family-friendly
atmosphere makes it a great choice for diners of all ages. If you're curious about similar dining options, be sure

to explore Bowls'N Go and POKEDOKE as well. We would love to hear about your experience, so don't forget to
leave a review after your visit!.
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La Salsa Grill Menu

Entrées

FLAUTAS

Extras

SOUR CREAM AND GUACAMOLE

Drinks

SODAS

Quesadillas

1/2 CHEESE QUESADILLA

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Sauces
SALSA

Burritos
MINI BURRITO

Tacos

AL PASTOR

Fajitas

SHRIMP FAJITAS

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Main Course

ONE TACO

$11.7

$3.5

$5.9

$5.9

$5.9

$11.7

$15.2

$5.9

Chimichangas

SHRIMP CHIMICHANGA

Kids Menu

ONE ENCHILADA

Chop Suey

POLLO Y CAMARON

Tostadas

CAMARON TOSTADAS

Meals
SHRIMP A LA DIABLA

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Spanish

TAMALES

Thursday-Sunday

MENUDO

Ordenes

ADDITIONAL CHIPS

Oyster & Raw Bar

SHRIMP AGUACHILE

$15.2

$5.9

$16.4

$4.7

$15.2

$11.7

$11.7

$2.3

$15.2



La Salsa Grill Menu

Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

Bubba's Plates

CHILI COLORADO $11.7

International Mexican

Delights

SHRIMP AL MOJO DE AJO $15.2
Soups

POZOLE $11.7

ALBONDIGAS SOUP

Main Courses

NACHOS
RANCHERO SHRIMP $15.2
These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
MEAT

ROAST BEEF

BURGER

Mexican Dishes
ENCHILADAS

TACO

GRILLED MEAT

TACOS

BURRITO

Ingredients Used

JALAPENOS

GREEN CHILE $11.7
JALAPENO

SHRIMPS

SHRIMP
MANGO

La Salsa Grill

963 Topsy Ln #316, Carson City,
NV 89705, United States

Friday 11:00-20:30
Saturday 11:00-20:30
Sunday 11:00-20:30

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:30
Tuesday 11:00-20:30
Wednesday 11:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-20:30
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